Slick Willy THERMO GUARD
BB-slwlTD-CL
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
SL.WL.TD.24V
SL.WL.TDC.24V
CODE:
BB-SLWLTD-CL

CODE:
BB-SLWLTD-CL
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-SLWLTD-CL-SL.WL.TD.24V-AS-JD-UF24
BB-SLWLTD-CL-
SL.WL.TD.24V-AS-
JD-UF24
1 DIMENSIONS:
0.47”[1.2 C
M
] CCT
2
COLOR
RANGE
A) Length -
B) Height -
SL.WL.TD.24V
LIGHT SOURCE:
CRI
INPUT
VOLTAGE
L: 0.51” (1.3 cm)
H: 0.47” (1.2 cm)
RATED CURRENT
(A/m)
RATED
POWER
MAXIMUM
POWER
0.51”[1.3 CM]
2200 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
6500 K
2100-2350 K
2600-2830 K
2920-3170 K
3770-4220 K
6150-6950 K
>90 24
0.2
(0.06A/ft)
5
(1.53W/ft)
5.5
(1.68W/ft)
LUMENS STANDARD LENGTH REMARK
355(108LM/ft)
370(113LM/ft)
390(119LM/ft)
410(125LM/ft)
460(140LM/ft)
15000mm (49.21ft)
 16LED/50mm
SL.WL.TDC.24V
CCT COLOR
RANGE
INPUT
VOLTAGE
RATED CURRENT
(A/m)
RATED
POWER
MAXIMUM
POWER
RGB RGB 24 0.3
(0.09A/ft)
7.2

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-SLWLTD-CL-SL.WL.TD.24V-AS-JD-UF24
CODE:
BB-SLWLTD-CL-
SL.WL.TD.24V-AS-
JD-UF24
4 ACCESSORIES FOR -SL.WL.TG.24V:
AS-JD-UF24
AS-NMS1217-UF24
AS-NMS1217A-UF24
AS-NMS1217A-UF24
AS-NMS1217A1-UFC24
AS-NMS1217A1-UF24
AS-NMS1217M1-UF24
AS-NMS1217P-UF24
AS-NMS1217P-UF24
AS-NNS1224GH0-UF24
AS-PG-UF24
AS-GBA-UF24
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 12/27/2026
CODE:
BB-SLWLTD-CL
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-SLWLTD-CL-SL.WL.TD.24V-AS-JD-UF24
CODE:
BB-SLWLTD-CL-
SL.WL.TD.24V-AS-
JD-UF24
4 ACCESSORIES FOR -SL.WL.TGC.24V:
AS-JD-UF24
AS-NMS1217-UF24
AS-NMS1217A-UF24
AS-NMS1217A-UF24
AS-NMS1217A1-UFC24
AS-NMS1217A1-UF24
AS-NMS1217M1-UF24
AS-NMS1217P-UF24
AS-NMS1217P-UF24
AS-NNS1224GH0-UF24
AS-PG-UF24
AS-GBA-UF24
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 12/27/2026
CODE:
BB-SLWLTD-CL
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-SLWLTD-CL-SL.WL.TD.24V-AS-JD-UF24
CODE:
BB-SLWLTD-CL-
SL.WL.TD.24V-AS-
JD-UF24
6 BASIC PARAMETERS:
FOR MODEL: -SL.WL.TGC.24V
WARRANTY:
CUTTING UNIT:
LEDS QTY:
TYP. POWER:
5 YEARS
50 mm
360LEDs/m
7.2W/M
FOR MODEL: -SL.WL.TG.24V
WARRANTY:
CUTTING UNIT:
LEDS QTY:
TYP. POWER:
5 YEARS
50 mm
320LEDs/m
5W/M
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 12/27/2026